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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 04/30/2021 4:45 pm 6:15 pm JV Baseball vs Arlington JJHS Baseball Field
Sat 05/01/2021 12:00 pm 1:30 pm JV Baseball vs Rye JJHS Baseball Field
Mon 05/03/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball at Scarsdale Crossway Field-Scarsdale
Thu 05/06/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball vs Somers JJHS Baseball Field
Sat 05/08/2021 11:00 am 12:30 pm JV Baseball at Brewster Brewster Hs
Mon 05/10/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball at Mahopac Mahopac Falls Elementary School
Wed 05/12/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball vs Lakeland JJHS Baseball Field
Fri 05/14/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball vs Walter Panas JJHS Baseball Field
Tue 05/18/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball at Ossining Anne M. Dorner Middle School
Wed 05/19/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball at Rye Rye High School
Thu 05/20/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball at Hendrick Hudson Sunset Field - Cortlandt Manor
Fri 05/21/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball vs Carmel JJHS Baseball Field
Sat 05/22/2021 11:00 am 12:30 pm JV Baseball at Horace Greeley Horace Greeley High School
Mon 05/24/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball vs Horace Greeley JJHS Baseball Field
Tue 05/25/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball at Fox Lane Fox Lane Hs
Wed 05/26/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball vs Fox Lane JJHS Baseball Field
Tue 06/01/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball vs Byram Hills JJHS Baseball Field
Wed 06/02/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball at Byram Hills Byram Hills Hs
Fri 06/04/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Baseball at Yorktown Yorktown HS


